LASYSTEMS - Brusselsesteenweg 208 - 1730 Asse - Belgium
Phone: +32-2-4531312  -  Fax: +32-2-4531763
E-mail: info@lasystems.be
StarTech.com SATSASTRX25 drive bay panel
(SATSASTRX25)
StarTech.com 2.5" Hot Swap Hard Drive Tray - Extra SSD/HDD Drive Tray for One-Bay
and Four-Bay Backplanes (SATSASBP125 / SATSASBP425)
Price details: PDF generated on: 4 August, 2016
Price excl. VAT: 16.01 €
Eco fees:  0.00 €
VAT 21 %: 3.36 €
Product details:
Product code: SATSASTRX25
EAN: 0065030862318
Manufacturer: StarTech.com
19.37 €
* VAT included
This 2.5" hard drive tray lets you add even more flexibility to how you manage your data storage with the
SATSASBP425 and SATSASBP125 series backplanes.
Convenient, interchangeable drive tray
This spare drive tray can help you save time in a fast-paced work environment. It's interchangeable with trays from the
StarTech.com single-bay backplane (SATSASBP125) and the four-bay backplane (SATSASBP425), giving you an extra
tray in addition to the trays you're already using, to create expandable storage or as part of a rotating back-up solution.
Easy compatibility
The drive tray supports both SAS and SATA 2.5'' drives, ranging from 5 to 15mm in height. To maximize the
performance of your hard drives, the single and quad-bay backplanes support SAS II and SATA III enabling file transfer
speeds up to 6 Gbps when paired with a compatible controller.
Vented metal design for durability
The durable aluminum drive tray is designed for long-lasting performance. The venting helps to ensure proper air flow
and maximize heat dissipation, to help keep your drives running at optimal temperatures.
The SATSASTRX25 is backed by a StarTech.com 2-year warranty and free lifetime technical support.
Main specifications:
Technical details
Type: Bezel
Size: 2.5" "
Number of hard drives supported: 1
Hard drive size: 2.5 "
Operating temperature (T-T): 0 - 55 °C
Colour of product: Black,Silver
Material: Plastic,Steel
Weight & dimensions
Width: 70 mm
Depth: 117.2 mm
Height: 18 mm
Weight: 83 g
Packaging data
Package dimensions (WxDxH): 75 x 125 x 25 mm
Package weight: 126 g*PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information contained herein. Lasystems makes no warranty expressed or implied with respect to
accuracy of the information, including price, editorials or specifications. Lasystems or its suppliers shall not be liable for incidental, consequential or special damages arising from, or
as a result of, any electronic transmission or the accuracy of the information contained herin, even if Lasystems has been advised of the possibility of such damages. Product and
manufacturer names are used only for the purpose of identification.